M98000001233

C T Corporation Syst	:em			
Requestor's Name				
660 East Jefferson S	treet			
Address Tallahassee, FL 323	301	10	0002670	io71
City State Zip	Phone	3	-10/22/981 ****346.25	J107402
CORPORATIO	ON(S) NAME		***************************************	****J 1 0
	The state of the s			
	<u> </u>	: *		요.무
11/11 Shara Halal	Tallos fors. L.L.	C.		SEC VISIO
West Shore Hotel	TWO BIOLS VILOS		: :	17 2 FA
	**	in the second of	:	<u>~</u>
<u> </u>	200.200 - 100 miles - 102.000			
() Profit				1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1
() NonProfit	() Amendme	nt	() Merger	7
CX Limited Liability Compar) Dissolution	Withdrawal	() Mark	
Foreign	() Dissolution	// Transition dates	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Re		() Other () Change of	ΕΡΔ
() Reinstatement	() Reservation	n	() Fictition	s Name
() Limited Liability Partner () Certified Copy	() Photo Cor	oies	<u>∠Ó</u> CUS	
Certined Copy			() After 4:30	
() Call When Ready	() Call if Prol () Will Wait	olem	(f) Alter 4.50 (g) Pick Up	
Walk In Mail Out	() AAIII AACIIC		***	
() Mail Out		- 1 2 y.	<u> </u>	
Name Availability Mall	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	PLEASE		
1120	10/22/98		FILE STAMPED THANKS	:- * *
Document Examiner	, .		JOEY 🚆	13
Updater I MA			erth.com have	
Verifier				N A
Acknowledgment			many di Mangan Mangan Mangan	
		v1-22 2 2 12 11-		N M
W.P. Verifier			A second	y C

CR2E031 (1-89)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

so contain	ed in the name at present.)		L.C. ds "limited company" or their abbrevia	
company is	s organized)		(FEI number, if applical	
50	ntombor 30 1998		Perpetual	
4			Perpetual (Duration: Year limited liability comexist or "perpetual")	
6	Approximately December	<u></u> 1, 1998.	ctions 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155,	
U	(Date first transacted business	in Florida. (See sec	ctions 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155,	F.S.)
7.	6141	Walnut Grove	Road, Suite 200	
	Memp	ohis, Tennesse	ee 38120	
		(Street address of		
will man	age the foreign limited liabilit	y company in Fl	g member[MGRM] or manager[orida: (attach additional page if NAME & ADDRESS:	recessary)
				TITLE:

^{9.} Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the Secretary of State or the proper official having custody of records in the state under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

Secretary of State **Corporations Section** James K. Polk Building, Suite 1800 Nashville, Tennessee 37243-0306

TSSUANCE DATE: 10/01/1998 REQUEST NUMBER: 98274101 TELEPHONE CONTACT: (615) 741-6488

CHARTER/OUALIFICATION DATE: 09/22/1998 STATUS: ACTIVE CORPORATE EXPIRATION DATE: PERPETUAL CONTROL NUMBER: 0358261 JURISDICTION: TENNESSEE

THE SEARCH IS ON PO BOX 120598

REQUESTED BY: THE SEARCH IS ON PO BOX 120598

NASHVILLE, TN 37212

NASHVILLE, TN 37212

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, RILEY C DARNELL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF TENNESSEE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

"WEST SHORE HOTEL INVESTORS, L.L.C."

A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAW OF THIS STATE WITH DATE OF FORMATION AND DURATION AS GIVEN ABOVE;
THAT ALL FEES, TAXES, AND PENALTIES OWED TO THIS STATE WHICH AFFECT THE EXISTENCE OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY HAVE BEEN PAID:
THAT ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION HAVE NOT BEEN FILED; AND THAT ARTICLES OF TERMINATION OF THE EXISTENCE HAVE NOT BEEN FILED.

FOR: REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATE

ON DATE: 10/01/98

RECEIVED:

FEES \$100.00

\$0.00

FROM:

TOTAL PAYMENT RECEIVED:

\$100.00

TSIO (BOX 120598) P. O. BOX 120598

NASHVILLE, TN 37212-0000

RECEIPT NUMBER: 00002369477 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 00000499



RILEY C. DARNELL SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: West Shore Hotel Investors, L.L.C.	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:	
C.T. Corporation System	ح د
(Name)	130 86
1200 S. Pine Island Road	7 22
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	72
Plantation FL 63105	41:47
City/State/Zip	Ü

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C.T. Corporation System

BY: / Signature)

Filing Fee: \$ 35 for Designation of Registered Agent

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersign	ed member or authorized representative of a member of	
West Sh	ore Hotel Investors, L.L.C. certifies:	
1) the above n	amed limited liability company has at least one member;	
2) the total am	ount of cash contributed by the member(s) is	\$_1,000.00;
(A descripti	greed value of property other than cash contributed by member(s) is on of the property is attached and made a part hereto.)	\$;
by member	sount of cash and property contributed and anticipated to be contributed (s) is not not not not not a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second a	\$ <u>1,000.00</u> .
-	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a mem (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	ber. 98
	Gary J. Prosterman, Chief Manager	OCT 2
-	Typed or printed name of signee	CORPORATIO

Filing Fee: \$250.00 for Application and Affidavit